DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 483.32

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 552.37

VALUE SURCHARGE 60.00

OTHER CHARGES 60.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 540.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 3377.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 607.86

GRAND TOTAL 3985.00
Rupees : Three Thousand  Nine Hundred Eighty Five   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

POLLACHI (PLC)

MADURAI BYEPASS (MDBP)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 3325115553 VALUE 120000.00

E-Waybill No 561931729580

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :